iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone: +49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Web: idtronic-rfid.com
PRODUCT PICTURES
ORDER CODES
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - Ethernet + I/O (12V) R-EA-WR-ID500-ETH
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - USB-VCP (5V) R-EA-WR-ID500-USB
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - USB-HID (5V) R-EA-WR-ID500-HID
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - Modbus RTU (12V) R-EA-WR-ID500-485
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - Wiegand 26bit (12V) R-EA-WR-ID500-W26
HF | NFC Access Reader NEO - Wiegand 34bit (12V) R-EA-WR-ID500-W34
MECHANICAL DRAWING